
Jr Breeding Gilt
Rio Grande Valley Livestock Show

Monday, April 1, 2024

Last Name First Name Club Place Special Placing Division Placing Text

Class 01 - Duroc ············· 10 records
White Emily Refugio County 4-H 1

Espericueta Jocelyn Edcouch Elsa FFA 2

Ressmann Taylor Refugio County 4-H 3

Gonzalez Velinda La Joya FFA 4

Holloman William Harlingen South FFA 5

Obrain Kathleen Edna FFA 6

Perez Jolyn Santa Rosa FFA 7

Gonzalez Karyme La Villa FFA 8

Ramsey Kylynn Victoria County 4-H 9

Blake Lilly Liberty Hill FFA 10

Class 02 - Duroc ············· 10 records
Koltermann Grayson Wilson County 4H 1

Smith Mary Riviera FFA 2

Aleman Zoe Santa Maria FFA 3

Villegas Javier Raymondville FFA 4

Koltermann Hadley Wilson County 4H 5

Jaramillo Melissa Den Los Fresnos FFA 6

Constante Isabella Raymondville FFA 7

Klosterman Tyler Lyford FFA 8

Zuniga Lyla Resaca City 4H 9

Chapa Manuel Mission FFA 10
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Class 02 - Duroc ············· 10 records

Class 03 - Duroc ············· 10 records
Koltermann Hadley Wilson County 4H 1 Reserve Champion

Rico Rylee PSJA Memorial FFA 3

Thompson Derek Sharyland Pioneer FFA 3

Nelson Charleigh Calallen FFA 4

Alvarez Cesar Riviera FFA 5

Flores Marcus Rio Hondo FFA 6

Gomez Christian Edinburg Vela FFA 7

Pena Jose Lyford FFA 8

Lopez Jisselle La Villa FFA 9

Palla Castillo Faith Navarro FFA 10

Class 04 - Duroc ············· 10 records
Mcguire Grace James Madison FFA 1 Champion

Segundo Malilany Harlingen FFA 2

Guerrero Anikah M Veterans Memorial FFA 3

Villarreal Alfonso San Patricio 4-H 4

Dusek Taylor Calallen FFA 5

Gonzalez Modesto Sharyland Pioneer FFA 6

Coats Cody James Madison FFA 7

Nieto Khloe Lyford FFA 8

Sharp Samantha Valley West 4-H 9

Moreno Victoria Bishop FFA 10

Class 05 - Hampshire ············· 10 records
Monterrosa Dilana Edcouch Elsa FFA 1
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Class 05 - Hampshire ············· 10 records
White Emily Refugio County 4-H 2

Gonzalez Caliber G. Sharyland Pioneer FFA 3

Mcwhinney Kenzie New Braunfels FFA 4

Reyes Natalyn Edcouch Elsa FFA 5

Vergara Ariana Edcouch Elsa FFA 6

Alvarez Ximena Gise Highland Hustlers 4-H 7

Weatherston Theodore Brooks County 4-H 8

Lopez Isaiah Mercedes FFA 9

Contreras Melaniegh Edcouch Elsa FFA 10

Class 06 - Hampshire ············· 10 records
Zambrano Jennoey Raymondville FFA 1

Gerlach Kyle R Veterans Memorial FFA 2

Perez Ava Sinton FFA 3

Burciaga Hailey San Benito FFA 4

Crouch Cason Los Fresnos 4-H 5

Galvan Steven Resaca City 4H 6

Sanchez David Santa Rosa FFA 7

Sanchez Velia Harlingen FFA 8

Villarreal Abram San Perlita FFA 9

Moreno Madilynn Mission FFA 10

Class 07 - Hampshire ············· 10 records
Palla Castillo Faith Navarro FFA 1

Baros Jace DeWitt County 2

Garza Mia McAllen FFA 3

Mendez Kali Lyford FFA 4
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Class 07 - Hampshire ············· 10 records
Pena Jose Lyford FFA 5

Ressmann Taylor Refugio County 4-H 6

Zamarripa Natalie Brownsville Lopez FFA 7

Salinas Leroy Kleberg-Kenedy 4-H 8

Dolan Miah Edcouch Elsa FFA 9

Guerrero Anikah M Veterans Memorial FFA 10

Class 08 - Hampshire ············· 10 records
Aleman Zoe Santa Maria FFA 1

Ramon Gabriela Santa Maria FFA 2

Tapia Ethan Bexar County 4-H 3

Cardenas Dariella Sharyland Pioneer FFA 4

Woerndel Weston Navarro FFA 5

Galarza Hailey San Benito FFA 6

Acosta Andrew Sharyland Pioneer FFA 7

Villarreal Alfonso San Patricio 4-H 8

Shelley Prestyn Wharton County 4-H 9

Garcia Luis Edcouch Elsa FFA 10

Class 09 - Hampshire ············· 10 records
Jenschke Charlee La Vernia FFA 1 Champion Grand Champion

Taylor Lawsen Bexar County 4-H 2 Reserve Champion

Dunzz Ariella James Madison FFA 3

Garcia Dannah PSJA FFA 4

McCoy Jayden Nueces County 4-H 5

Ford Cora M Weslaco FFA 6

Guerrero III Raul East Central FFA- SA 7
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Class 09 - Hampshire ············· 10 records
Radford Cambell Santa Gertrudis FFA 8

Crouch Cason Los Fresnos 4-H 9

Schievelbein Erin James Madison FFA 10

Class 10 - Hampshire ············· 5 records
Radford Cambell Santa Gertrudis FFA 1

Mcmullan Hannah James Madison FFA 2

Cazalas Michael James Madison FFA 3

Wilson Aubri Nueces County 4-H 4

Coats Cody James Madison FFA 5

Class 11 - Yorkshire ············· 7 records
Jimenez Brandon Santa Maria FFA 1

Guerrero III Raul East Central FFA- SA 2

Gonzales Raul Santa Maria FFA 3

Garza Rolando Brownsville Lopez FFA 4

Fryar Rylan Kingsville FFA 5

Stout Liam Sinton FFA 6

Cepeda Gabriel Sharyland FFA 7

Class 12 - Yorkshire ············· 10 records
Stroman Elliott Sinton FFA 1

Nixon Dakota Refugio County 4-H 2

Woerndel Weston Navarro FFA 3

Duve Jasmine Southwest FFA- SA 4

Wolfe Addison Judson FFA 5

Salinas Bethany Kleberg-Kenedy 4-H 6
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Class 12 - Yorkshire ············· 10 records
Ontiveros Catalina La Feria FFA 7

Wade Taegan Harlingen South FFA 8

Cardenas Dariella Sharyland Pioneer FFA 9

Garcia Allina Mission FFA 10

Class 13 - Yorkshire ············· 10 records
Otahal Clara Calallen FFA 1 Champion

Keyser Haylee Guadalupe County 4-H 2 Reserve Champion

Villarreal Isaiah San Patricio 4-H 3

Castillo Noah Lyford FFA 4

Luna Danielle Edinburg FFA 5

Fryar Rylan Kingsville FFA 6

Rabel Erin James Madison FFA 7

Garcia David James La Joya Palmview FFA 8

Polhemus Ethan Kingsville FFA 9

Lopez Diego A Medina County 4-H 10

Class 14 - Yorkshire ············· 5 records
Jenschke Charlee La Vernia FFA 1

Zambrano Jennoey Raymondville FFA 2

Eddleman Lyndsay East Central FFA- SA 3

Martinez Ava Bishop FFA 4

Lopez Katia Medina County 4-H 5

Class 15 - Dark Opb ············· 10 records
Radford Cambell Santa Gertrudis FFA 1

Morales Edith Santa Maria FFA 2
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Class 15 - Dark Opb ············· 10 records
Rivera Roman Veterans Memorial FFA 3

Mendez Emily Sharyland Pioneer FFA 4

Alfaro Jada Edinburg Vela FFA 5

Martinez Arturo Mercedes FFA 6

Morrow Eddric Weslaco FFA 7

Shuler Billy Devine FFA 8

Zuniga Myranda Mercedes FFA 9

Shuler Savanah Devine FFA 10

Class 16 - Dark Opb ············· 10 records
Guerrero III Raul East Central FFA- SA 1 Reserve Champion

Tatsch Taelynn Gillespie County 4-H 2

Perez Emma Sinton FFA 3

Kuhlman Barrett Navarro FFA 4

Jimenez Kalyn Santa Maria FFA 5

Gonzalez Modesto Sharyland Pioneer FFA 6

Arguello Anthony Edinburg Vela FFA 7

Aleman Zoe Santa Maria FFA 8

Espericueta Jocelyn Edcouch Elsa FFA 9

Pollock Abigail Navarro FFA 10

Class 17 - Dark OPB ············· 10 records
Zuniga Reagen James Madison FFA 1

Perez Ariet R Veterans Memorial FFA 2

Mcwhinney Kenzie New Braunfels FFA 3

Obrain Kathleen Edna FFA 4

Zuniga Reagen James Madison FFA 5
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Class 17 - Dark OPB ············· 10 records
Mendez Kali Lyford FFA 6

Zimmerer Lilly Navarro FFA 7

Zuniga Lyla Resaca City 4H 8

Villegas Jaime Raymondville FFA 9

Barnhart Ethan Raymondville FFA 10

Class 18 - Dark OPB ············· 8 records
Fohn Keaton Highland Hustlers 4-H 1 Champion

Villarreal Isaiah San Patricio 4-H 2

Salinas Lucas Kleberg-Kenedy 4-H 3

Wagster Randilyn Navarro FFA 4

Wilson Aubri Nueces County 4-H 5

Mayberry Nolan Rio Hondo FFA 6

Dusek Taylor Calallen FFA 7

Frost Harley Navarro FFA 8

Class 19 - White OPB ············· 4 records
Limon Ilene James Madison FFA 1

Cavazos Daniel Weslaco FFA 2

Picazo Noah Santa Maria FFA 3

Montalvo Marc Sharyland FFA 4

Class 20 - White OPB ············· 10 records
Alonso Anne East Central FFA- SA 1 Champion

Perez Giuliana Sinton FFA 2 Reserve Champion

Ballin Andrew Santa Rosa FFA 3

Salazar Marco Edcouch Elsa FFA 4
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Class 20 - White OPB ············· 10 records
Zuniga Lyla Resaca City 4H 5

Wolfe Addison Judson FFA 6

De La Fuente Derek Resaca City 4H 7

Torres Christina Brownsville Lopez FFA 8

Frost Harley Navarro FFA 9

Rogers Maci Santa Gertrudis FFA 10

Class 21 - White OPB ············· 5 records
Keyser Hollee Guadalupe County 4-H 1

Villarreal Isaiah San Patricio 4-H 2

Woerndel Weston Navarro FFA 3

Garza Andria La Villa FFA 4

Cavazos Morgan Santa Maria FFA 5

Class 22 - Dark Cross ············· 10 records
Cortez Sophia Veterans Memorial FFA 1

Gracia Isaiah Mercedes FFA 2

Rodriguez Nichole Mercedes FFA 3

Lozoya Envy Briggs - Coleman 4-H 4

Medellin Jaelynn Weslaco East FFA 5

Jimenez Gavin Weslaco FFA 6

Hernandez Janel Santa Rosa FFA 7

Montalvo Marlee Sharyland FFA 8

Blake Lilly Liberty Hill FFA 9

Gonzalez Aaralynn Briggs - Coleman 4-H 10

Class 23 - Dark Cross ············· 10 records
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Class 23 - Dark Cross ············· 10 records
Crouch Cason Los Fresnos 4-H 1

Gonzalez Modesto Sharyland Pioneer FFA 2

Espericueta Jocelyn Edcouch Elsa FFA 3

Salazar Mia Brush Country 4-H 4

Shuler Savanah Devine FFA 5

Garcia Erubiel Progreso FFA 6

Gomez Anastasia Mercedes FFA 7

Rios Aelyn A La Joya Palmview FFA 8

Rios Eduardo Sharyland Pioneer FFA 9

Saldivar Isabella Briggs - Coleman 4-H 10

Class 24 - Dark Cross ············· 10 records
Boeck Caleb East Central FFA- SA 1

Estevanes Clarissa Santa Maria FFA 2

Albritton Luke Harlingen FFA 3

Crouch Cason Los Fresnos 4-H 4

Flores Andrew PSJA FFA 5

Bazan Sabrina La Joya FFA 6

Holden Delilah La Villa FFA 7

Ramirez Cameron Sharyland Pioneer FFA 8

Mariscal Kassandra La Villa FFA 9

Shuler Billy Devine FFA 10

Class 25 - Dark Cross ············· 10 records
Ressmann Taylor Refugio County 4-H 1

Segundo Malilany Harlingen FFA 2

Guterrez Heaven San Perlita FFA 3
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Class 25 - Dark Cross ············· 10 records
Young Haven Judson FFA 4

Flores Josefina Rae Los Fresnos FFA 5

Young Kassidy Judson FFA 6

Perry Claryce Lyford FFA 7

Hernandez Maylie Harlingen FFA 8

Castaneda Ace Raymondville FFA 9

Monterrosa Dilana Edcouch Elsa FFA 10

Class 26 - Dark Cross ············· 10 records
Wolfe Addison Judson FFA 1

Kuhlman Cheyanne Navarro FFA 2

Ford Cora M Weslaco FFA 3

Alegria Abigail Riviera FFA 4

Stroman Elliott Sinton FFA 5

Cardenas Valeria Sharyland Pioneer FFA 6

Santillana Ruben PSJA FFA 7

Ballin Khloe Santa Rosa FFA 8

Rico Emilee PSJA Memorial FFA 9

Rico Rylee PSJA Memorial FFA 10

Class 27 - Dark Cross ············· 10 records
Keyser Hollee Guadalupe County 4-H 1

Mcwhinney Kenzie New Braunfels FFA 2

Kempenski William Brazos County 4-H 3

Garcia Logan London FFA 4

Castillo Genesis Lyford FFA 5

Gonzalez Natasha Edinburg Economedes FFA 6
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Class 27 - Dark Cross ············· 10 records
Woerndel Weston Navarro FFA 7

Hinojosa David Lee Sharyland FFA 8

Donato Aubry James Madison FFA 9

Mitchell Landry Highland Hustlers 4-H 10

Class 28 - Dark Cross ············· 10 records
Obrien Tyler Calallen FFA 1 Reserve Champion

Nelson Sarita Calallen FFA 2

Baros Jace DeWitt County 3

Rodriguez Madalynn Edcouch Elsa FFA 4

Barnhart Ethan Raymondville FFA 5

Villegas Diego Raymondville FFA 6

Garza Hunter Edcouch Elsa FFA 7

Mcguire Nolan James Madison FFA 8

Silguero Joshua Kleberg-Kenedy 4-H 9

Gomez Elena Kingsville FFA 10

Class 29 - Dark Cross ············· 6 records
Tatsch Taelynn Gillespie County 4-H 1 Champion Reserve Champion

Garcia Cassie Santa Gertrudis FFA 2

Dusek Taylor Calallen FFA 3

Camarillo Gabriela San Perlita FFA 4

Wade Taegan Harlingen South FFA 5

Hinojosa David Lee Sharyland FFA 6

Class 30 - Light Cross ············· 10 records
Montemayor Justin Santa Rosa FFA 1
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Class 30 - Light Cross ············· 10 records
Stout Liam Sinton FFA 2

Acosta Andrew Sharyland Pioneer FFA 3

Soliz Aleena Valley West 4-H 4

Blake Leanna Liberty Hill FFA 5

Alaniz Ryanna PSJA FFA 6

Bell Katelynn Valley West 4-H 7

Gonzalez Rolando Briggs - Coleman 4-H 8

Cantu Emma Briggs - Coleman 4-H 9

Hendricks Kaitlyn Mercedes FFA 10

Class 31 - Light Cross ············· 10 records
Iracheta Stephanie Los Fresnos FFA 1

Davila Brittany Harlingen FFA 2

Alonso Anne East Central FFA- SA 3

Gonzalez Caliber G. Sharyland Pioneer FFA 4

Contreras Leigh San Perlita FFA 5

Dolan Miah Edcouch Elsa FFA 6

Esparza Gilberto Lyford FFA 7

Rodriguez Dante Sharyland Pioneer FFA 8

Burciaga Hailey San Benito FFA 9

Garcia Nolan Harlingen FFA 10

Class 32 - Light Cross ············· 10 records
Robbins Wyatt Sharyland Pioneer FFA 1 Champion

Taylor Lawsen Bexar County 4-H 2 Reserve Champion

Keyser Haylee Guadalupe County 4-H 3

Zambrano Jennoey Raymondville FFA 4
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Class 32 - Light Cross ············· 10 records
Rico Emilee PSJA Memorial FFA 5

Rogers Maci Santa Gertrudis FFA 6

Rico Rylee PSJA Memorial FFA 7

Cantu Jaylynn Weslaco East FFA 8

Cardona Samantha Veterans Memorial FFA 9

Mota Madeline Raymondville FFA 10

Class 33 - Light Cross ············· 10 records
McCoy Jayden Nueces County 4-H 1

Baros Jace DeWitt County 2

Shelley Prestyn Wharton County 4-H 3

Villarreal Alfonso San Patricio 4-H 4

Cain Kiersen Sharyland Pioneer FFA 5

Ford Cora M Weslaco FFA 6

Rivera Carla La Villa FFA 7

Montez Hailey San Perlita FFA 8

Trevino Paradice Banquete FFA 9

Galvan Steven Resaca City 4H 10

Class 34 - Light Cross ············· 6 records
Mcwhinney Kenzie New Braunfels FFA 1

Kerns Gracie James Madison FFA 2

Trice Lyla Bishop FFA 3

Aparicio Chloe James Madison FFA 4

Baros Jace DeWitt County 5

Resendez Madalynn R Alice FFA 6
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